Round 1 Results (Grade 2-12)
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Congratulations
Round 1(Grade 2)

National
Ranking

Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Name

Mustafa Bilal
Mustafa Rehan
Miraal Ahmed Javaid
Alaya Adeel
Haneen Yasir
M. Abubakar
Rahmah Qamar
Sohaima Majid
Arshia Asif
Haniya Ahsan
Salahuddin M. Jamil

S. Haniya Fatima

School

Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance DHA
Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance Faisalabad
Learning Alliance Faisalabad
Learning Alliance Faisalabad
Learning Alliance DHA
Lecole Mondiale
The Punjab School
Learning Alliance Faisalabad

Learning Alliance DHA

Lecole Mondiale e



Congratulations

Round 1 (Grade 3/4)

National
Ranking

Ist
Ist
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th
9th

Name

Anayah Talha
M. Mohid Ayub Alam
Rafay Ali
Sahibzadi Natalia
Durrah Igbal
Rahim Jawad Khan
Anaya Kazmi
M. Essa Siddiqui
M. Azlan Hamza

Minnah Hasib

School

Lecole Mondiale
Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance DHA
Learning Alliance International
Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance DHA
Learning Alliance International
Learning Alliance DHA
Learning Alliance DHA

Learning Alliance Faisalabad

)



Congratulations
Round 1(Grade 5/6)

National
Ranking

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th

Name

Musa Shahzad
Mysha Furgan
M. Rahim Imtiaz
Musayyib Igbal
M. Mustafa Sharif
Noor Bano Chaudry
Zaina Zaheer
Musfirah Saad
Abdullah Shaikh
M. Rahim Ali

School

Learning Alliance DHA
Learning Alliance International
Learning Alliance DHA
Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance DHA
Learning Alliance DHA
Learning Alliance International
Learning Alliance International
Learning Alliance International

Learning Alliance Faisalabad

)



Congratulations
Round 1 (Grade 7/8)

Natiop el Name School

Ranking
st Muhammad Bin Riaz Learning Alliance International
2nd Syed Ali Raza Learning Alliance International
2nd Aariz Hammad Learning Alliance International
4th Abdul Mannan Khokhar Learning Alliance International
4th Aria Sakinah Bhatti Learning Alliance International
6th Abdul Wassey Nasir Cadet College Hasanabdal
7th Khadija Malik Learning Alliance International
7th Rayan Omer Learning Alliance International
7th Ashaz Hussain Ali Learning Alliance International
10th Muhammad Ali Nagvi Learning Alliance DHA
10th Ahsan Shafgat Hayat Cadet College Hasanabdal
10th Muhammad Saad Cadet College Hasanabdal

10th Haania Noman Learning Alliance DHA o



Congratulations
Round 1 (Grade 9/10)

National
Ranking

Ist
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Name

Rania Abdullah
Muhammad Ibrahim
Zaina Jamil
Kashaf Zehra
Ibrahim Salman
Muhammad Ali
M. Ali Shahzad Rana
M. Obaid Ullah
M. Awais Ghafoor

Touseef Asif

School

Learning Alliance International
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Learning Alliance International
Learning Alliance International
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal

)



Congratulations

Round 1 (Grade 11/12)

National
Ranking

Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
8th
8th
8th
8th

Name

Rayaan Wasay
Muaaz Humayun
M. Musa Malik
M. Wali Ullah
Rafay Saeed Raja
M. Anas Shah
M. Haidar Cheema
Aayan Faraz Shaikh
Raem Rahman
Zayn Aslam

Shehryar Ali

School

Aitchison College
Aitchison College
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Aitchison College
Aitchison College
Aitchison College
Aitchison College



Congratulations

Round 1 (Grade 11/12)

National
Ranking

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Name

Sulayman Chaudhury
Rania Shafi
Hamdan Muhammad
Aman Asif
Talha Saeed Bin Waqgas

Hamza Zulfigar

School

Aitchison College
Privatised School Lahore
Aitchison College
Aitchison College
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Aitchison College



